
 INSTRUCTOR 
(LAST NAME, FIRST NAME) 

EMAIL 

Apigo, MaryJo  
 

apigomj@wlac.edu 

Bitar, Eva 
 

bitare@wlac.edu 

Butler, Marcus butlerme@wlac.edu 

Chiang, Anna 
 

chianga@wlac.edu 

Monzon, Francisco  
 

monzonf@wlac.edu 

Ghaforyfard, Parvaneh  ghaforp@wlac.edu 

 Gonsoski, Steve   
 

gonsossj@wlac.edu 

Gorfu, Kaleab  
 

gorfuka@wlac.edu 

Kami, Al  
 

kamisa@wlac.edu 

Kowaney, Ruby    
 

kowaner@wlac.edu 

Martyn, Marvin  martynm@wlac.edu 
 

Matsuno, Diane  
 

matsund@wlac.edu 

Morris, Pat   
 

morrispw@wlac.edu 

 Patel, Manish 
  

patelm@wlac.edu 

Patil, Ashok  
 

patila@wlac.edu 

Vicky Seno senov@wlac.edu 

Taira, Ken  tairakm@wlac.edu 

Wang, Larry  wangl2@wlac.edu 

Williams, Bill  
 

williab@wlac.edu 

Yuen, Yuen  
 

yueny@wlac.edu 

Computer Lab Staff 
Phung, Laurent 

phungl@wlac.edu 
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